LES VINS MOUSSEUX

Crémant de Loire
Bugey Cerdon

LES CHAMPAGNES

Billecart Salmon

Benoit Lahaye

Bollinger

Deutz

De Sausa

Dom Pérignon
Egly-Ouriet

Eric Rodez

Henri Giraud
Henriot

Jean Louis Vergnon
José Michel & Fils

Krug

Laherte Fréres

Laurent Perrier

Louis Roederer

Pierre Péters

Richard Cheurlin

Salon
Taittinger

Vilmart & Cie

2002

2013

2008
2004

2007
2009
2009

2009

2000

2005

2009

2000

2012

2012
2009
2012
2007

2005
2006

2007

2006

2014

Chateau de L'Aulee
Raphael Bartucci

Extra Brut
Rose Brut
Sous Bois
Nicolas Francois

Le Jardin de la Grosse Pierre

La Grande Année Brut
La Grande Année Rosé

Brut Classic "tateruyoshino™
Brut Classic (Magnum)
Brut Blanc de Blancs
Amour de Deutz Brut
Amour de Deutz Rosé

Cuvée 3A
Cuvée des Caudalies Extra Brut

Brut
Blanc de Noir

Ambonnay Cuvée des Crayeéres
Ambonnay Cuvée des Grands Vintages

Fat de Chéne

Cuvée Hemera

Resonance Extra Brut

La Cuveée du Pére Houdart

Grande Cuvée 1/2
Grande Cuvée
Millesime

Extra Brut Les Empreintes

Rosé
Alexandra Rosé

Brut Prumier 1/2
Brut Prumier
Brut Vintage
Brut Nature
Cristal Brut
Cristal Rosé

Cuvée de Réserve Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Cuvée Rosé for Albane

Brut Cuvée H
Brut Cuvée Jeanne

Comtes de Champagne

Grand Cellier d'Or

REMECAREEHRE Y —EAREZMETETVELEEXT,
Service et TVA supplémentaires serout ajourés

¥6,000
¥8,500

¥15,000
¥22,000
¥22,000
¥42,000
¥36,000

¥40,000
¥46,000

¥12,000
¥26,000
¥32,000
¥45,000
¥55,000

¥23,000
¥29,000

¥55,000
¥59,000

¥14,000
¥25,000

¥65,000
¥50,000
¥20,000
¥23,000
¥28,000
¥60,000
¥90,000
¥18,000

¥26,000
¥120,000

¥8,000
¥15,000
¥20,000
¥28,000
¥65,000
¥150,000

¥14,000
¥15,000

¥18,000
¥18,000

¥150,000
¥43,000

¥28,000



2016
2013
2009
2009
2016
2009

2013
1998
1998

2017
2016
2011
2012

2016
2014
2015

2018
2016
2015
2013
2016
2009

2015
2008

2015
2017
2013
2011

2016

2017

2016
2012

LES VINS BLANCS

Bordeaux Blancs

Blanc de Lynch Bages
Caillou Blanc de Ch. Talbot
L'Esprit de Chevalier

Ch. de Fieuzal

VIN BLANC de PALMER
Ch. Haut Brion Blanc

Mouton Cadet Réserve 1/2
Ch. Rieussec
Ch. de Fargues

Val de Loire Blancs

Reuilly Clos des Messieurs
Touraine Nuits Blanche
Sancerre Etienne Henri
Pouilly Fumé Silex

Vouvray Clos de Rougemont
La Lune (v.d.t)

Anjou

Alsace Blancs

Riesling Schlossberg
Gewdrztraminer Classic
Sylvaner Zotzenberg
Riesling Pfersigberg "H"
Riesling Muenchberg
Altenberg de Bergheim

Gewdrztraminer Fronholz VT
Pinot Gris Sonnenglanz SGN (500ml)

Cotes du Rhone Blancs
Saint Joseph
Chateauneuf du Pape

Condrieu Les Chaillets
Ch. Grillet

Provence Blancs

Inspiration

Languedoc & Roussillon Blancs
Cotes Catalanes V.V.

Sud Ouest Blancs

Irouleguy
Tursan Balon de Bachen

Pauillac

Saint Julien
Pessac Léognan
Pessac Léognan
Margaux
Pessac Léognan

Sauternes
Sauternes
Sauternes

Claude Lafond
La Piffaudiere
Henri Bourgois

Didier Dagueneau

Vigneau-Chevreau
La Ferme de La Sansonniere / Mark Angeli
Thibaud Boudignon

Weinbach
Hugel
Rieffel

Gérard Schueller et Fils

Ostertag
Marcel Deiss

Ostertag
Bott Geyl

Piere Gaillard
Saint Préfert
Yves Cuilleron
Neyer Gachet

Gavaisson

Gauby

Herri Mina
Ch. de Bachen

¥17,000
¥14,000
¥13,500
¥16,000
¥68,000
¥250,000

¥6,500
¥26,000
¥28,000

¥6,000
¥10,000
¥18,000
¥47,000

¥8,000
¥10,000
¥14,000

¥20,000

¥8,000
¥10,000
¥14,000
¥16,000
¥22,000

¥18,000
¥24,000

¥12,000
¥18,000
¥24,000
¥85,000

¥10,000

¥12,000

¥10,000
¥10,000



2015
2013

2017
2014
2014

2014

2014

2013
2006

2014
2016

2013
2016
2015

2014
2014

2013
2011
2015

2015

2014
2017
2013
2017

2017
2014
2014
2013
2011

2015
2016
2012

2007
2014

2013
2013
2016

2016
2015

Bourgogne Blancs

Bourgogne Aligoté JV
Bourgogne

Chablis Le Vendangeur Masqué
Chablis Les Fourneaux
Chablis Les Vaulorent

Cote de Nuits et Cote de Beaune
Ladoix Bois de Gréchons

Corton Charlemagne 1/2

Corton Charlemagne
Corton Charlemagne

Beaune Bastion
Beaune Champs Pimont

Meursault Clos du Cromin
Meursault Clos de Mazeray
Meursault Vireuils

Meursault Santenots
Meursault Goutte d'Or

Meursault
Meursault
Meursault Charmes

Auxey Duresses

Puligny Montrachet 1/2
Puligny Montrachet Les Chaumes
Puligny Montrachet

Puligny Montrachet Corvée des Vignes V.V.

Puligny Montrachet Clavoillons
Puligny Montrachet Les Champs Gains
Puligny Montrachet Les Referts
Puligny Montrachet LaTruffiéeres
Puligny Montrachet Les Pucelles

Chassagne Montrachet En Pimont
Chassagne Montrachet La Maltoroie
Chassagne Montrachet Blanchot Dessus

Bienvenues Batard Montrachet
Batard Montrachet

Saint Aubin Le Charmois
Saint Aubin Les Charmois
Santenay Le Bievaux

Rully Molesme
Pouilly-Fuissé

Alice et Olivier de Moor
Janotbos

Alice et Olivier de Moor
Jean Pierre Grossot
Patrick Piuze

Sylvain Loichet

Louis Latour

Sylvain Loichet
Bonneau du Martray

Chanson
Jacques Prieur

Bitouzet-Prieur
Jacques Prieur
Benjamin Leroux

Jacques Prieur
Fabien Coche

Comtes Lafon
Roulot
Comtes Lafon

Benjamin Leroux

Jean-Marc-Boillot
Alain Chavy
Jean-Marc-Boillot
Anne Bavard-Brooks

Alain Chavy
Francois Carillon
Jean-Marc-Boillot
Jean-Marc-Boillot
Paul Pernot

Michel Picard
Heitz-Lochardet
Bruno Colin

Paul Pernot
Henri Boillot

Michel Picard
Bruno Colin
Domaine Olivier

Jean-Baptiste Ponsot
Janotbos

¥9,000
¥10,000

¥10,000
¥12,000
¥18,000

¥10,000

¥22,000

¥48,000
¥65,000

¥12,000
¥18,000

¥16,000
¥20,000
¥23,000

¥25,000
¥28,000

¥45,000
¥53,000
¥60,000

¥15,000

¥12,000
¥17,000
¥24,000
¥33,000

¥23,000
¥24,000
¥26,000
¥32,000
¥42,000

¥16,000
¥24,000
¥28,000

¥76,000
¥90,000

¥12,000
¥15,000
¥15,000

¥10,000
¥13,000



2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014

2011
2011
2011

2011
2010
2005

Domaine Leflaive

Pouilly-Fuissé Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Clavoillon Leflaive
Macon-Verzé Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Clavoillon Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Pucelles Leflaive
Bourgogne Blanc Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Clavoillon Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Combettes Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Pucelles Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Clavoillon Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Pucelles Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Combettes Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Folatiéres Leflaive
Puligny Montrachet Les Pucelles Leflaive
Bienvenues Batard Montrachet Leflaive
Batard Montrachet Leflaive
Montrachet Leflaive

CLAVOILLON
~rasiom -

DOMAME LEFLAVE.
T ey N TACHET COTE

FAELEFLAIVEDE DA > DHEEWE. 1994FBLFDSA1T7> - T3> TV TULEZERTY,
YRR T I RS UEOTERN DA (N3 ZENTERD (.
ME—3FEDTSANR— NSO TYLIILICRNDD DAY -4 AZSETESSKTLE,
DU NIINVDEA LT 7 N BSEEXEINDTA > DFHT.
HIITHDETA > HDOMAINE LEFLAIVEDPULIGNY MONTRACHET CLAVOILLON 1990&FTU/z,
S ERD TIEEL IR FDEHIRND A > ERRDFE UM,
ZORMNSIMIIL T L —TDEDA U (ICHEESNEICIRDTZDTY,
201556H. FAFZDEND DA Eizihit URER. RPN UTULZIEZE.
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¥17,000

¥35,000
¥50,000

¥12,000
¥35,000
¥48,000
¥80,000

¥20,000
¥47,000
¥50,000
¥65,000

¥45,000
¥60,000

¥60,000
¥65,000
¥70,000

¥120,000
¥150,000
¥650,000



2011
2007
2008
2001

2014
2014
2013
2003
2013
2011
2008
2007
2005
1982
1996
1990
2003
1975

2014
2008
2008
2002
2000
2008
2002
2003
1994

2014
2012
2008
2006
2006
2008
1978
2000
1995

LES VIN ROUGES

Bordeaux Rouges

Saint Estephe

Les Pagodes de Cos
Ch. Calon Ségur
Ch. Montrose

Ch. Cos d’Estournel

Pauillac

Echo de Lynch Bages
Pauillac de Latour

Ch. Lynch Bages

Ch. Lynch Bages

Les Tourelles de Lougueville
Réserve de la Comtesse
Les Forts de Latour
Ch. Pichon Lalande
Ch. Pichon Lalande
Ch. Mouton Rothschild
Ch. Lafite Rothschild
Ch. Lafite Rothschild
Ch. Latour

Ch. Latour

Saint Julien

Le Petit Lion du Marquis de Las Cases

Clos du Marquis 1/2

La Croix de Beaucaillou
Ch. Branaire Ducru

Ch. Branaire Ducru 1/2
Ch. Leoville Poyferre
Ch. Leoville Poyferre
Ch. Ducru Beaucaillou
Ch. Leoville Las Cases

Margaux

Alter Ego de Palmer

Ch. Malescot Saint-Exupéry
Ch. Rauzan Segla
L'Expression de Margaux
Ch. Giscours 1/2

Ch. Palmer

Ch. Palmer

Ch. Margaux

Ch. Margaux

Saint Estéphe
Saint Estephe
Saint Estephe
Saint Estéphe

Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pauillac

Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien
Saint Julien

Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux
Margaux

¥16,000
¥45,000
¥38,000
¥60,000

¥14,000
¥28,000
¥36,000
¥72,000
¥14,000
¥18,000
¥78,000
¥48,000
¥65,000
¥650,000
¥550,000
¥360,000
¥450,000
¥250,000

¥15,000
¥16,000
¥20,000
¥34,000
¥22,000
¥36,000
¥38,000
¥68,000
¥60,000

¥28,000
¥20,000
¥34,000
¥14,000
¥18,000
¥88,000
¥90,000
¥400,000
¥200,000



2013
2003
2007
1988

2011
2011
2008
2007
2008
1995
1988
1986

2015
2008
2007
2007
1990
2005
1986
2009

2016
2015
2017
2013
2013
2012
2008

Pessac Léognan

Domaine de Chevalier
Ch. Haut Bailly
La Mission Haut Brion
Ch. Haut Brion

Saint Emilion

Ch. Le Tertre-Roteboeuf
Ch. Beau-Séjour Bécot
Ch. La Dominique

Ch. Clos Fourtet

Ch. Troplong Mondot
Ch. Troplong Mondot
Ch. Canon La Gaffeliere
Ch. Figeac

Pomerol

L'Enchanteur de Vray Croix de Gay

Ch. Clinet

Ch. La Conseillante
Vieux Chateau Certan
Vieux Chateau Certan
Ch. Latour a Pomerol
Ch. L'Eglise Clinet
Ch. Petrus

Divers

Plaisir de Siaurac

Ch. Siaurac

Mouton Cadet Classique
Ronan

Ch. Chasse-Spleen

Ch. Sociando-Mallet
L'Inclassable Rémy Fauchey

Pessac Léognan
Pessac Léognan
Pessac Léognan
Pessac Léognan

Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion

Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol
Pomerol

Lalande de Pomerol
Lalande de Pomerol
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Moulis

Haut Médoc

Médoc

¥18,000
¥34,000
¥82,000
¥210,000

¥46,000
¥22,000
¥16,000
¥36,000
¥38,000
¥40,000
¥42,000
¥70,000

¥18,000
¥48,000
¥45,000
¥48,000
¥100,000
¥48,000
¥50,000
¥900,000

¥10,000
¥14,000

¥6,500

¥6,000
¥14,000
¥16,000
¥22,000



2016

2015
2014
2013
2009

2011
2009
1996

2006
2012
2010
2012
2007
2013
2007

2011
2014
2013

2014
2009
2006
2010

2011
2009

2017
2015

2006
2009
2005

1995
2013

2011
2012
2005

Bourgogne Rouges

Cote de Nuits

Bourgogne Roncevie

Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin 1/2

Gevrey Chambertin

Gevrey Chambertin Mes Cing Terroirs
Gevrey Chambertin V.V.

Gevrey Chambertin Lavaux St Jacques
Gevrey Chambertin Les Cazetiers
Gevrey Chambertin La Petite Chapelle

Chapelle Chambertin
Charmes Chambertin
Charmes Chambertin
Griottes Chambertin V.V.
Mazoyeres Chambertin V.V.
Chambertin Clos de Béze
Chambertin Clos de Béze

Morey-saint-Denis

Morey-Saint- Denis 1/2
Morey-Saint- Denis
Morey-Saint- Denis

Morey-Saint-Denis Aux Cheseaux
Morey-Saint-Denis Clos la Riotte
Morey-Saint-Denis La Riotte
Morey-St-Denis Clos de la Bussiere

Clos de la Roche
Clos Saint Denis

Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny
Chambolle Musigny

Chambolle Musigny Les Sentiers
Chambolle Musigny Derriére La Grange
Chambolle Musigny Les Hauts Doix

Bonnes Mares
Musigny

Vougeot
Clos de Vougeot 1/2

Clos de Vougeot
Clos de VVougeot Le Grand Maupertui

Arlaud

Mongeard Mugneret
Arlaud

Denis Mortet

Denis Mortet

Denis Mortet
Olivier Bernstein
Bruno Clair

Rossignol Trapet
Taupenot Merme
René Bouvier

Perrot Minot

Perrot Minot
Bouchard Pére & Fils
Pierre Damoy

Arlaud
Taupenot Merme
Arlaud

Arlaud

Odoul Coquard
Taupenot Merme
Georges Roumier

Georges Lignier
Georges Lignier

Christophe Bryczek
Taupenot Merme

David Duband
Amiot Servelle
Robert Groffier Pére & Fils

Robert Groffier Pere & Fils
Jacques Prieur

Jean Grivot
Mongeard mugneret
Anne Gros

¥10,000

¥13,000
¥18,000
¥26,000
¥34,000

¥49,000
¥40,000
¥48,000

¥46,000
¥45,000
¥50,000
¥80,000
¥60,000
¥70,000
¥70,000

¥13,500
¥16,000
¥18,000

¥22,000
¥27,000
¥28,000
¥60,000

¥44,000
¥40,000

¥16,000
¥18,000

¥29,000
¥36,000
¥65,000

¥100,000
¥160,000

¥30,000
¥50,000
¥90,000



2014
2013

2014
2013
2007
2009

2015
1999
1978

2011
2010
2009
2008
2008
2007
2005
2013
2012

2006

2007

2014
2012

2010
2009

2013
2007
2005
1997

2014

Vosne Romanée

Vosne Romanée
Vosne Romanée Les Champs Perdrix

Vosne Romanée Clos des Réas
Vosne Romanée Les Beaux Monts
Vosne Romanee Les Chaumes
Vosne Romanée Rouges du Dessus

Echézeaux 1/2
Romanée Saint Vivant
La Tache

Nuits Saint Georges

Nuits Saint Georges Les Pruliers 1/2
Nuits Saint Georges Aux Argillas
Nuits Saint Georges Les Saint Georges
Nuits Saint Georges Les Chaignots
Nuits Saint Georges Les Vaucrains
Nuits Saint Georges Les Murgers
Nuits Saint Georges Les Pruliers

Nuits Saint Georges ler Cru V.V.

Nuits Saint Georges La Richemone V.V.

Cote de Beaune
Corton Renardes
Beaune Les Aigrots

Savigny-les-Beaune Aux Vergelesses
Savigny-Dominode

Pommard Les Rugiens
Pommard Les Pézerolles

Volnay Santenots du Milieu
Volnay Les Caillerets

Volnay Les Caillerets
Volnay Clos des Ducs

Cote Chalonnaise

Rully Chapitre

Jean Grivot
Bruno Clair

Michel Gros
Jean Grivot
Arnoux Lachaux
Alain Burguet

Mongeard Mugneret
Romanée Conti
Romanée Conti

Jean Grivot

M¢éo-Camuzet Frére & Sceur
Thibaut Liger Belair

Henri Gouges

Jean Chauvnet

Alain Hudelot Noellat

Jean Grivot

Prieure Roch

Perrot Minot

Michel Gaunoux
Michel Lafarge

Simon Bize et Fils
Chanson

Lecien Le Moine
Benjamin Leroux

Comte Lafon

Louis Boillot & Fils
Pousse d'Or

Marquis d'Angerville

Vincent Dreuil Janthial

¥20,000
¥28,000

¥36,000
¥38,000
¥40,000
¥42,000

¥25,000
¥500,000
¥1,350,000

¥20,000
¥46,000
¥38,000
¥26,000
¥35,000
¥24,000
¥36,000
¥50,000
¥45,000

¥34,000
¥19,000

¥18,000
¥14,000

¥40,000
¥30,000

¥37,000
¥23,000
¥30,000
¥45,000

¥15,000



2015
2015

2012
2004

2016
2009
2007
2006
2005
2000

2017
2010

2012
1998
1997
1995
1994
2004
2015
2010
2008
2005

2013
2010
1999

SA.
2007

2015
2013
2011
2011

2010

2002

Val de Loire Rouges

Sancerre Vincengeétrix
Chinon Clos de la Dioterie

Cotes du Rhdne Rouges

Cotes du Rhone Cairanne
Saint Joseph Offerus

Cote-Ro6tie Cuvee du Plessy
Cote-Radtie La Gallet Blanc
Cote-Rétie

Cote-R6tie Champin le Seigneur
Cote-Rotie

Cote-Ratie Ch. d'’Ampuis

Crozes Hermitage
Crozes Hermitage

Hermitage

Hermitage La Chapelle

Hermitage La Chapelle

Hermitage La Chapelle

Hermitage

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape Colombis

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape Cuvée de la Reine des Bois
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape Celestins
Chateauneuf du Pape Cuvée Marie Beurrier

Les Rouliers
Lirac Cuvée de la Reine des Bois

Languedoc & Roussillon Rouges
Faugeres
Faugeres Valiniére

St Sylvestre Terrasse du Larzac
Théodore

Provence Rouges
Palette
Sud Ouest Rouges

Madiran Chéateau Montus Cuvée Prestige

Vincent Gaudry
Charles Joguet

Coteaux des Travers
Jean Louis Chave Selection

Gilles Barge
Frangois Villard
René Rostaign
Jean-Michel Gerin
Jamet

E. Guigal

Lises
Gilles Robin

Tourettes Dalas
Paul Jaboulet Aine
Paul Jaboulet Aine
Paul Jaboulet Aine
Jean Louis Chave
Charvin

Saint Préfert

Clos Saint Jean
Mordorée
Marcoux

Henri Bonneau
Henri Bonneau
Henri Bonneau

Henri Bonneau
Mordorée

Léon Barral
Léon Barral
Saint Sylvestre
Avéla

Ch. Simone

Alain Brumont

¥10,000
¥15,000

¥10,000
¥16,500

¥15,000
¥22,000
¥26,000
¥22,000
¥33,000
¥38,000

¥10,000
¥19,000

¥21,000
¥40,000
¥40,000
¥45,000
¥90,000
¥24,000
¥20,000
¥20,000
¥22,000
¥24,000
¥26,000
¥40,000
¥75,000
¥70,000

¥16,000
¥16,000

¥10,000
¥14,000
¥10,000
¥20,000

¥16,000

¥24,000



2000
2004

2014
2013

2018
2018
2018
2015
2013

2018

2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2014

2007
2005
1996

2013

VINS D’ETRANGE

Vins Mousseux

Nyetimber
Dubl

Vins Blancs

TSUGANE Chardonnay LIB / Beau Paysage
a hum Pinot Blanc / Beau Paysage 1/2

Sauvignon Blanc / Cloudy Bay

asatsuyu & & D I/ Kenzo Estate 1/2

Riesling Alte Reben / Carl Loewen
Lorchh&user Seligmacher Riesling / Eva Fricke

Rheingau Silvercrown / Eva Fricke

Louro / Rafael Palacios

Vins Rouges

TSUGANE La Montagne / Beau Paysage
TSUGANE Le Feu / Beau Paysage

rindo %£%% / Kenzo Estate

ai B2 / Kenzo Estate

murasaki ¥ / Kenzo Estate
Opus One / Opus One Winery

Brunello di Montarcino / Biondi Santi
Alzero Cabernet / Giuseppe Quintarelli
Barbaresco / Gaja

L'Ermita / Alvaro Palacios

Anglais

Anselme Selosse et Feudi di San Gregorio

Japon
Japon

Nouvelle-Zelande
Etats-Unis d’Amerique
Allemagne

Allemagne

Allemagne

Espagnol

Japon
Japon

Etats-Unis d’Amerique
Etats-Unis d’Amerique
Etats-Unis d’Amerique
Etats-Unis d’Amerique

Italie
Italie
Italie

Espagnol

¥35,000
¥16,500

¥13,000
¥10,000

¥8,500
¥11,000
¥8,000
¥13,000
¥15,000

¥10,000

¥13,000
¥15,000

¥30,000
¥70,000
¥70,000
¥100,000

¥36,000
¥90,000
¥80,000

¥250,000



